
AU/NZ-EN

Spring  |  Summer 2025



New Scentsy Warmers with light bulbs
Pair with Scentsy Bar wax for multilayered fragrance.

Azure Ripples
16 cm tall, 25W

Sky Blossom
14 cm tall, 25W

Fancy Filigree
10 cm tall, 15W, glass

Wishbloom
10 cm tall, 15W, glass

New Scentsy Mini Warmers
Plug into a wall or display on a tabletop base for fragrance in smaller spaces.

Sunburst
16 cm tall, 25W

Tranquil Glow
14 cm tall, 20W

Charitable 
Cause 

Warmer

Fragrance  
and décor  

for the way  
you live

We’re stepping into our next chapter  
with a fresh look and modern experiences  

to blend elevated design with signature 
warmth, offering enlivened fragrances 
 and décor that inspire self-expression  

and transform spaces.

warm
the heart

enliven
the senses

inspire
the soul

Our Mission
To bring value to the world  

by providing industry-leading,  

family-friendly business opportunities 

selling creative, artistic, high-quality 

products that Warm the Heart,  

Enliven the Senses and  

Inspire the Soul.

Talk to your Consultant about pricing  
and other products available now.

Some products are handmade  
and may vary from images shown.

New element Warmer
Warm wax with a heating element instead of a light bulb.

Llama
21 cm tall

Small Cotton Cleanup
Absorbs 2-3 wax cubes.  

Pack of 25.

Large Cotton Cleanup
Absorbs 4-5 wax cubes.  

Pack of 25.

2 3



Scentsy Air
Pair with Scentsy Pods for fan-powered instant fragrance.

Clean the air while enjoying beautiful fragrance.
Good for: bedroom, living space, office

Makes the biggest impact in larger spaces.
Good for: living space, lobby

Stylish home décor for any flat surface.
Good for: bedroom, workspace, entryway, kitchen

Take instant fragrance wherever you roam.
Good for: dorm room, travel

Plugs into a wall outlet in high-traffic areas.
Good for: bathroom, hallway, kitchen

Air flows through Pods filled with no-spill fragrance 
beads to deliver scent in seconds. Pack of 2.

Versatile option that’s small but mighty.
Good for: workspace, dorm room

SCENTSY AIR PURIFIER

SCENTSY AIR QUAD

SCENTSY AIR

SCENTSY AIR GO AND GO+

SCENTSY AIR MINI AND MINI+

SCENTSY POD TWIN PACK

SCENTSY AIR SOLO

Ask your Consultant about all available Scentsy Air options.

Scentsy Diffusers
Pair with Scentsy Oils for a natural fragrance experience.

Wonder  L
22 cm tall

Explore  L
21 cm tall

Gleam  L
22 cm tall

Grow  L
22 cm tall

  L = Multicolour light displayPremium Diffuser shades are also sold separately to easily change up your décor.

Stargaze  L   21 cm tall

Scentsy Oils
Crafted for a beautiful fragrance experience using premium ingredients. 15 mL each

There’s always something new!
Ask your Consultant about our current offerings.

Balancing
Eucalyptus 100% Pure Essential Oil
eucalyptus globulus

Eucalyptus Lavender Mint
lavender flower, mint, eucalyptus, nutmeg

New!New! Silver Sage & Sandalwood
silver sage, iced eucalyptus, sandalwood

Comforting
Blue Lavender & Bergamot
lavender, bergamot, touch of eucalyptus

Fresh Water & Cedar
fresh water, cedar leaf, blue spruce

Mango Lemonade
mango nectar, sugarcane, lemon zest

Calming
Coastal Lime & Driftwood
coastal lime, lavender water, driftwood

New!New! Moonflower & Amber
white bergamot, moonflower, amber

Twinkle Twinkle
chamomile, eucalyptus, lavender 

Uplifting
New!New! Pineapple & Green Mango
pineapple, green mango, sweet balsam

Vanilla Lychee
lychee, red mango, vanilla

54



Scentsy fragrance
All our signature fragrances are available as wax Scentsy Bars.  

See all the fragrance options on page 8.

 BAKERY  
Blueberry Cheesecake 
cheesecake, graham cracker crust, 
blueberries

Vanilla Amber 
vanilla cream, golden amber, sweet rum

Very Vanilla 
creamy vanilla, tonka bean

BestsellerBestseller 
Vanilla Bean Buttercream 
buttercream, cane sugar, vanilla extract

Cinnamon Vanilla 
vanilla beans, cinnamon, coconut, cassia

 SPICE  

New!New! 
Lavender Woods 
lavender, cedarwood, amber

New!New! 
White Oak Woodland 
velvet plum, creamy sandalwood,  
white oak

Mystery Man 
white cedar, verbena, bergamot 

Pacific Sandalwood 
creamy vanilla cashmere, cosy cotton, warm 
Pacific sandalwood

New!New! 
Blankets of Love 
sheer violet, cotton blossoms, 
comforting woods

Warm Amber & Plum 
silky plum, warm amber, cashmere musk

 WOODS  

 FLORAL  

Frosted Fantasy 
bergamot, snowdrop blossoms, cedarwood

Aloha Orchid 
coconut crème, pineapple water, plumeria 
petals, purple orchid

Bora Bora Blossom 
island fruits, orchid, green violet leaf

Coconut Vanilla Orchid 
orange zest, coconut milk, vanilla orchid

Mediterranean Morning 
sea air, bergamot, mandarin

Orange Flower & Lemon 
orange flower, Meyer lemon, sheer musk

Passionflower Paradise 
passionflower, honeydew, pineapple

BestsellerBestseller  
Sweet Pea & Vanilla 
raspberries, sweet pea, vanilla

New!New!  
Nectarine Sunset 
clementine, nectarine, mariposa flower

BestsellerBestseller 
Luna 
jasmine, sweet pea, freesia, berries, 
sandalwood

New!New! 
Lemonade Lagoon 
lime, lemon, tropical passionfruit

BestsellerBestseller 
Coconut Lemongrass 
coconut, lemongrass

Lime Zest & Vanilla 
lime zest, whipped cream

Coco Lime 
coconut milk, creamy vanilla, fresh lime

Pineapple Mango 
sweet pineapple, juicy mango, passionflower

Sparkling Spiced Citrus 
sparkling mandarin, black currant,  
raw sugarcane, clove bud

Sunkissed Citrus 
oranges, lemons, limes, grapefruit

 CITRUS  

 FRESH  
Amazon Rain 
melon, orange zest, coconut milk,  
night-blooming jasmine

Cashmere Petals 
jasmine nectar, hint of clementine,  
cashmere musk

By the Sea 
ocean, seaside grass

BestsellerBestseller  
Clothesline 
greens, orange flower, violet,  
just-washed laundry

Cranberry Candy Cane 
fresh cranberries, pomegranate,  
peppermint sticks

New!New!  
Dewy Morning 
dewy air, cypress sprig, crushed herbs,  
rich woods

BestsellerBestseller  
Jammy Time 
baby freesia, lavender, sweet pea

Fresh Spring Air 
fresh air, jasmine blossom, spring leaves

Jade & Jasmine 
green lemon, blue jasmine, rosemary

Just Breathe 
eucalyptus, lemon, medley of mints

Newborn Nursery 
fresh, clean, powdery

Pink Cotton 
clean cotton, pink berries, vanilla sugar

Sea Breeze 
juicy orange, coconut palm, white floral

Windowsill Breeze 
fresh clean breeze, linen

New!New! 
Wild Pine & Linen 
crisp air, lavender, oak moss,  
white pine, clean linen

Aussie Plum 
juicy plum, pink grapefruit, pomegranate, 
vanilla

Berry Bright 
blue raspberry, clementine, sugar plum

BestsellerBestseller 
Black Raspberry Vanilla 
dark berries, vanilla

Bubblegum Blast 
bright orange, juicy cherry, sweet vanilla

Coconut & Pineapple Blossom 
ripe coconut, pineapple blossom, sugared 
amber

New!New!
Emerald Pear Blossom 
emerald pear, white cranberry,  
amber blossom

New!New! 
Golden Sunflower Fields 
red apple, fields of hay, fresh-picked 
sunflowers

BestsellerBestseller 
Go, Go, Mango 
mango, melon, hibiscus, banana flower

Island Breeze & Berry  
raspberry, wildflowers, island breeze 

BestsellerBestseller 
Mad for Melon 
honeydew melon, freesia, wild poppy

Merry Wonderland 
pink apple, clove, sparkling spruce 

Sea Salt & Avocado 
pink sea salt, Valencia orange, avocado 

New!New!  
Starfruit Shores 
sunny starfruit, island hibiscus, dragon fruit

Perfectly Pomegranate 
pomegranate, sweet berry

BestsellerBestseller  
Strawberry Dragon Fruit 
wild strawberry, dragon fruit, sugarcane 

Watermelon Tangerine 
watermelon slices, juicy tangerine, dewy 
greens

White Peach & Cranberry 
white peach, cranberry

 FRUITY  

There’s always something new!
Ask your Consultant about our current offerings.

6 7



Scent

Fragrance  
Flower

Multiple designs 
11 cm tall

Scentsy Oil
15 mL each

Room Spray
80 mL

Scentsy Pod  
Twin Pack
Pack of 2

Scent Circle
same fragrance  

3-pack

Scent Pak Scentsy Bar

Scent

Sc
en

tsy
 Ba

r
Ro

om
 Sp

ray
Sc

en
t C

irc
les

Sc
en

t P
ak

Sc
en

tsy
 Po

ds
Fra

gra
nc

e F
low

er

Aloha Orchid 2 2
Amazon Rain 2 2 2 2 2
Aussie Plum 2 2
Berry Bright 2 2
Black Raspberry Vanilla 2 2 2 2 2 2
Blankets of Love 1
Blueberry Cheesecake 2 2
Bora Bora Blossom 2
Bubblegum Blast 2 2 2
By the Sea 2 2
Cashmere Petals 2 1
Cinnamon Vanilla 2
Clothesline 2 2 2 2 2
Coco Lime 2
Coconut & Pineapple Blossom 2
Coconut Lemongrass 2 2 2 2 2
Coconut Vanilla Orchid 2
Cranberry Candy Cane 2 2 2 2 2
Dewy Morning 1
Emerald Pear Blossom 1
Fresh Spring Air 2
Frosted Fantasy 2 1 1 2
Go, Go, Mango 2 2 2 2 2 2
Golden Sunflower Fields 1
Island Breeze & Berry 2
Jade & Jasmine 2
Jammy Time 2 2 2 2 2 2
Just Breathe 2 2 2 2
Lavender Woods 1
Lemonade Lagoon 1

Scent

Sc
en

tsy
 Ba

r
Ro

om
 Sp

ray
Sc

en
t C

irc
les

Sc
en

t P
ak

Sc
en

tsy
 Po

ds
Fra

gra
nc

e F
low

er

Lime Zest & Vanilla 2
Luna 2 2 2 2 2 2
Mad for Melon 2
Mediterranean Morning 2 1
Merry Wonderland 2
Mystery Man 2 2 2
Nectarine Sunset 1
Newborn Nursery 2
Orange Flower & Lemon 2 1
Pacific Sandalwood 2
Passionflower Paradise 2 1 1
Perfectly Pomegranate 2
Pineapple Mango 2 2
Pink Cotton 2 2
Sea Breeze 2 1
Sea Salt & Avocado 2
Sparkling Spiced Citrus 2
Starfruit Shores 1
Strawberry Dragon Fruit 2 2
Sunkissed Citrus 2 2
Sweet Pea & Vanilla 2 2 2 2
Vanilla Amber 2 1 1 1 1
Vanilla Bean Buttercream 2 2 2 2 2 2
Very Vanilla 2 2 2
Warm Amber & Plum 2
Watermelon Tangerine 2 2
White Oak Woodland 1
White Peach & Cranberry 2 1 1 1 1 1
Wild Pine & Linen 1
Windowsill Breeze 2

1 = New fragrances 
2 = Returning fragrances

Laundry Clean

Dr
ye

r D
isk

s
La

un
dry

 Li
qu

id
Sc

en
tsy

 Fr
es

h
Sc

en
tsy

 Su
ds

Wa
sh

er 
Wh

iff
s T

ub
All

-Pu
rpo

se 
Con

cen
tra

te
Ba

thr
oo

m 
Cle

an
er

Co
un

ter
 Cl

ea
n

Berry Sweet 2 2
Black Raspberry Vanilla 2 2 2 2
Clothesline 2 2 2 2 2
Fiji Flower 2 2 2 2
Fluffy Fleece 2 2 2 2
Frosty Air 2 2 2
Magnolia Shimmer 1 1 1 1
Squeeze the Day 2 2 2
Sun-Drenched Cotton 1 1 2
Vanillamint 2 2 2
Water Lily & Bergamot 2 2 2

Never run out! 
Get all this and more delivered to 

your door with Scentsy Club — 
for convenience and savings.  

Ask your Consultant for details.

All-Purpose Cleaner
Concentrate

710 mL

Bathroom Cleaner
473 mL

Counter Clean
473 mL

 Clean  

Dryer Disks
Pack of 2

Laundry Liquid
591 mL

Scentsy Suds
25 sheets

Scentsy Fresh
473 mL

Washer Whiffs Tub
1.36 kg

 Laundry  

8 9



New!New! 
Selah the Sloth 

Weighted & Warming 
Scentsy Buddy*

45 cm tall, 1.48 kg

New!New!
Ayla the Acorn 

Scentsy Buddy Clip
First Day of Fall

15 cm tall

New!New!
Toodle the  

Doodle Dog 
Scentsy Buddy*

41 cm tall

Hazel the Cow 
Scentsy Buddy Clip
Black Raspberry Vanilla

15 cm tall

Iris the Sheep 
Scentsy Buddy Clip
Black Raspberry Vanilla

15 cm tall

New!New!
Finn the Fox 

Scentsy Blankie Buddy
Cashmere & Corduroy

35 cm tall

New!New!
Tart the Apple 

Scentsy Buddy Clip
Apple & Cinnamon Sticks

15 cm tall

New!New!
Hamish the  

Highland Cow 
Scentsy Blankie Buddy

Cashmere & Corduroy
35 cm tall

*Includes one Scent Pak.

 Plush  

Scentsy Whiff Box
The ultimate subscription box  

for fragrance lovers!

•	 �Experience new scents  
and products with seasonal  
and trending themes each month.

•	 �Get up to 50% off in a qualifying  
Scentsy Club subscription.

Scentsy Club 
A Scentsy Club subscription offers 

convenience and savings. 

•	 �Get 10% off the total and one 
item at 50% off on qualifying 
orders.

•	 �Earn rewards on every order  
to redeem for more discounts!

So many ways to save

Earn rewards 
Get the products you want at a discount or for free simply by sharing 
Scentsy with your friends and family and gathering orders. Talk to your 
Consultant or set up a rewards link on their website.

Bundle & Save 
The more you buy, the more you save! Get a 10% 
discount when you combine products that go together:

1 Scentsy Warmer +  
6 Scentsy Bars

1 Scentsy Air 
product +  
6 Scentsy Pod 
Twin Packs

1 Laundry Liquid 
or 1 box of 
Scentsy Suds

1 Washer Whiffs Tub

1 box of Dryer Disks

2 Scent Circle 
3-packs

1 Scentsy Diffuser +  
6 Scentsy Oils

6 Room Sprays 6 Scentsy Bars 6 Scentsy Pod  
Twin Packs

6 Scentsy Oils6 Scent Paks

1 All-Purpose 
Cleaner Concentrate

1 Bathroom Cleaner

1 Counter Clean

3 Fragrance Flowers

10 11



The SCENTSY® word mark, the Scentsy® logos and the distinctive product 
configuration trade dress of Scentsy®-brand Warmers are all registered and  
common law trademarks of and/or are protected by design patents belonging 
to Scentsy, Inc., both in the United States and internationally. © 2006-2025.

Get started today
Work around what matters most.  

Talk to your Consultant  
about how to earn extra money!

PL
A

C
E 

ST
A

M
P 

H
ER

E 
Th

e 
po

st
 o

ffi
ce

 
w

ill
 n

ot
 d

el
iv

er
 

w
ith

ou
t p

os
ta

ge

*10
500

4*
*10

532
7*

1
0

5
0

0
4

1
0

5
3

2
7


